
  Record of Attendance at Governors’ Meetings 2024-25 

Name of Governor Autumn Term Meetings 

(= attended) 

Spring Term Meetings 

( = attended) 

Summer Term Meetings  

( = attended) 

FGB 1 Catholic 
life of 
school 

Resources BAPD Quality 
of Ed 

FGB 2 BAPD Resources Catholic 
life of 
school 

Quality 
of Ed 

FGB 3 Resources  Catholic 
life of 
school 

BAPD Quality 
of Ed 

FGB 4 

12.9 26.9 3.10 10.10 21.11 12.12 23.1 30.1 13.3 6.3 20.3 1.5 15.5 22.5 12.6 3.7 

Xavier Bowers  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

Andrew Dabrowski 
 
 

        

x 

        

Steven Ellis 
 
 

                

Sarah Gallagher 

Appointed 7.11.24 

      

 

    X      

Craig Goldsmith      x           

Peter Holden    x             

Julie Hurley  

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

          



  Record of Attendance at Governors’ Meetings 2024-25 

 

Ciara Kelly 
Appointed 21.10.24 
 

  

 

    

 

   

x 

  

x 

     

Name of Governor Autumn Term Meetings 

(= attended) 

Spring Term Meetings 

( = attended) 

Summer Term Meetings  

( = attended) 

FGB 1 Catholic 
life of 
school 

Resources BAPD Quality 
of Ed 

FGB 2 BAPD Resources Catholic 
life of 
school 

Quality 
of Ed 

FGB 3 Resources  Catholic 
life of 
school 

BAPD Quality 
of Ed 

FGB 4 

12.9 26.9 3.10 10.10 21.11 12.12 23.1 30.1 27.2 6.3 20.3 1.5 15.5 22.5 12.6 3.7 

Vickie Mugan 

 

 

x 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

     

Simon Preugschat                 

Paul Taylor 

 

 

x 

 

x 

    

x 

   

 

 

 

 

 

     

Rebecca Taylor-
Dearden 

 

 

 

x 

 

 

    

 

   

x 

  

 

     

Lindsey Whittaker  

 

      

 

 

 

    

 

     

% Attendance  

 

 

73% 

 

80% 

 

100% 

 

83% 

 

100% 

 

85% 

 

100% 

 

83% 

 

60% 

 

100% 

 

85% 

     


