Record of Attendance at Governors' Meetings 2024-25

Name of Governor	Autumn Term Meetings							Spring Term Meetings					Summer Term Meetings					
	(✓= attended)							(✓ = attended)					(✔ = attended)					
	FGB 1	Catholic life of school	Resources	BAPD	Quality of Ed	FGB 2	BAPD	Resources	Catholic life of school	Quality of Ed	FGB 3	Resources	Catholic life of school	BAPD	Quality of Ed	FGB 4		
	12.9	26.9	3.10	10.10	21.11	12.12	23.1	30.1	13.3	6.3	20.3	1.5	15.5	22.5	12.6	3.7		
Xavier Bowers																		
	~	1	~	~	~	~	1	~	✓	1	1							
Andrew Dabrowski	•		•		~	•		x	✓	~	✓							
Steven Ellis	~		~	√	✓	√	√	✓		×	✓							
Sarah Gallagher							✓			✓	x							
Appointed 7.11.24						~												
Craig Goldsmith	~			~		x	1				~							
Peter Holden	1		~	x		~	1	~			1							
Julie Hurley							~				~							
	~			✓		~												



Record of Attendance at Governors' Meetings 2024-25

Ciara Kelly																	
Appointed 21.10.24		1				1			х		x						
Name of Governor	Autumn Term Meetings							Spring Term Meetings					Summer Term Meetings				
	(✓= attended)							(✔ = attended)					(✓ = attended)				
	FGB 1	Catholic life of school	Resources	BAPD	Quality of Ed	FGB 2	BAPD	Resources	Catholic life of school	Quality of Ed	FGB 3	Resources	Catholic life of school	BAPD	Quality of Ed	FGB 4	
	12.9	26.9	3.10	10.10	21.11	12.12	23.1	30.1	27.2	6.3	20.3	1.5	15.5	22.5	12.6	3.7	
Vickie Mugan																	
	x		~		✓	1		~		1	1						
Simon Preugschat	✓		~		~	~		~		✓	~						
Paul Taylor																	
	x	x				x			√	1	1						
Rebecca Taylor- Dearden		~				*			x		~						
	x																
Lindsey Whittaker	-			-		~	~				~						
% Attendance																	
	73%	80%	100%	83%	100%	85%	100%	83%	60%	100%	85%						